CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY MALAYSIA

APPLICATION FOR NOMINATION OF AN ACCOUNTABLE MANAGER FOR THE PURPOSE OF GROUND HANDLING TECHNICAL CERTIFICATION AND SUPERVISION

Note: The operator must have nominated an Accountable Manager, approved by the CAAM who has corporate authority for ensuring that all operations activities can be financed and carried out to the standard required by the CAAM.

Name of Organisation:

2	Address:			
3	Name of Executive Chairman/ Accountable Manager:			
4	Telephone No:			
5	Facsimile No:			
6	Email:			
Name	s of Senior Member(s) delegated	by Executive Chairman/A	ccountable Manager if any:	
	Name of Sen	ior Member	Designation	
1				
2				
3				
Signed:		Da	ite:	
(Executive Chairman/Accountable Manager)			mpany Stamp:	
		901)	mpany Ciamp.	
FOR (CAAM USE ONLY			
Approved for the position of				
Signe	d:	Da	ate:	
		C	AAM Stamp:	
			•	

Note: The Director of Flight Operations, Civil Aviation Authority of Malaysia must be given at least 10 days prior notice of a proposed change of an Accountable Manager.

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY MALAYSIA

APPLICATION FOR NOMINATION OF POST HOLDERS FOR THE PURPOSE OF GROUND HANDLING TECHNICAL CERTIFICATION AND SUPERVISION

Note: The operator must have Nominated Post Holders, approved by the CAAM, who are responsible to the Accountable Manager for Ground Operations, Training and Safety. Nomination for the following posts is required:

- (a) Ground Handling Manager or equivalent.
- (b) Ground Training Manager or equivalent.
- (c) Safety Manager or equivalent.
- (d) Others (as required by the CAAM)

BIOGRAPHICAL DETAILS (This form must be completed in duplicate)

1	Organisation:			
2	Address:			
3	Position Nominated:			
4	Full Name of Person Nominated:			
5	Date of Birth:			
Plea (1) (2)	General education and technical	details in date sequence the following: qualifications. ositions held during the past five years.		
Signed:		Date:		
(Ex	ecutive Chairman/Accountable Man	ger) Company Stamp:		
FOR CAAM USE ONLY Approved for the position of				
Signed:		Date: CAAM Stamp:		
		CAAIVI Starry.		

Note: The Director of Flight Operations, Civil Aviation Authority of Malaysia must be given at least 14 days prior notice of a proposed change of a Nominated Post Holder.